
| Sunday. September 31ZB AUCKLAND
1070 ke. 280 m.

6. 0,7.0,8.45 a.m. London News
7.30 Junior Request session
8.30 Around the Bandstand9.16 Uncle Tom and the Chil-dren’s Choir
10.15

+
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12. 2 bistenehe Request session1.15 p.m. London News2.0 The Age of _ innocence(BBC production)2.45 Notable Trials3.0 The Charlie McCarthyShow
3.30 The Masic and the Story4.46 Digger’s session6. 0 A talk on Social Justice6.15 London News
6.30 Uncle Tom and the Sankey
Singers7.30 Radio Theatre programme.8. 0 Air Training Corps’ Quizz
programme ,8.45 Salute to the Navy: A talkby Commander A. D. Holden,
R.N.Z.N.R., O.B.E. .D,9.15 The Living Ren-
dezyous with Death
10.15 The Fibber McGee and
Molly Show
11. 0 London News

ZL5- sen we
6. 0,7.0,8.45 a.m. London News8.15 A_ Religion for Monday
Morning
9. 0 Uncle Tom and the Chil-
dren’s Choir
9.15 Band session

10. 0 Melody Round-up
10.30 Friendly Road Service of
Song
11. 0 Cheerful tunes
11.30 The Morning Star11.45 Comedy Cameo12. 0 Listeners’ Request session1.15 p.m. London News
2. 0 Radio Matinee3.0 Notable Trials (Richard
Singer)4.45 Session for the Blind
5. 0 Storytime with BryanO’Brien
5.30 Favourites of the Week
6. 0 Talk on Social Justice6.15 London News
6.30 For the Old Folks
7. 0 The Bob Hope Show8.0 The Architect of the Navy
(BBC production)8.30 Concert Halil of the Air8.45 Salute to the Navy: A talkby Commander A. D. Holden,
R.N.Z.N.R., 0.B.E., R.D.9. 0 Light classical music9.15 The Living Theatre: ZeroHour
10.45 Slumber session
11. 0 London News

SLB toe ae
6. 0,7.0,8.45a.m. London News8.0 Uncle Tom’s’ Children’s
Choir ,
9.15 Band session
10. O Hospital session10.45 Melody Round-up11. 0 Friendly Road Service of
Song11.45 Sports talk (The Toff)

12. 0 Luncheon Request session1.15 p.m. London News
2. 0 Radio Matinee
3. 0 1ZB Radio Theatre
3.30 Notable Trials
4.45 Gabrial Szitas (violinist)

:5. 0 Storytime with BryanO’Brien
5.30 Feature previews: Love-
making Incorporated and Officer
Crossby

:

6. 0 A talk on Social Justice
6.15 London News
6.30 Entr’acte, with GeorgeThorne at the Civic Theatre
Organ7.0 The Charlie McCarthy
Show
8. 0 Atlantic Patrol (BBC pro-
duction)
8.45 Salute to the Navy: A talk
by Commander A, D. Holden,
R.N.Z.N.R., 0.B.E,, R.D.
8. O Light classical interlude
9.15 The. Living Theatre; The
Clock Strikes
10.15 The Fibber McGee and
Molly Show10.45 Restful music
11. 0 London News

4ZB YBa m.
6. 0, 7.0,8.45 a.m. London News
10. 0 The Hospital session
10.30 Melody Round-up11.30 With the Bandsmen
12. 0 Listeners’ Favourites
1.15 p.m. London News2.0 Julian Lee Presents-
2.30 Notable -Trials (Richard
Singer)

3.0 The 1ZB Radio Theatre
4, 0 The Diggers’ session4.30 We Discuss Books
5. 0 Storytime with BryanO’Brien
5.30 Anita Oliver’s Choristers
6. 0 A talk on Social Justice
6.15 London News
7. 0 The Bob Hope Show8. 0 Attack at Sea (BBC pro
duction)8.45 Salute to the Navy: A talk
by Commander A. D. Holden,
R.N.Z.N.R., 0.B.E., R.D,9.15 The Living Theatre; TheDunkirk of Burma
10.15 The Jack Benny Show11. 0 London News
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8. Oa.m. Bright records8.45 London News —

8. 0 Band session
9.15 Organ music9.30 Music Lovers’ Choice
10.15 Melody Round-up10.30-12.0 Listeners’ Req uest
session
5. Op.m. Storytime with Bryan
O’Brien

rs

5.30 Radio Theatre
6. 0 Wayside Chapel6.15 London News7.0 j%The Charlie McCarthy
Show
8. 0 Close Quarters (BBC pro
duction)8.30 Gabriel Szitas (violin pro
gramme)
8.45 Salute to the Navy: A, talkby Commander R. D.. Molden,
R.N.Z.N.R., O.B.E., R.D.8.0 The Living Theatre: Sonsof the Morning x10. 0 Close down {
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JANGLE YOUR NERVES2
His little face should tell you
something'8 wrong and it'8
quite often the need ofCalifig
the gentle, nature laxative for
children that'$ delicious to take
and promptin itsbeneficial effect:
Califig5in2 sizesLis soldbyall
chemistsand stores: Everyhome
needsa bottle.

Califig
(CALIFORNIASYRUPOFFIBS)
THE GENTLE LAXATIVE
Scerling Products InternacionalInc-AstorScreet, Newark,USA

Protect
Hands 0

from
k

0 WinterChapsand Roughness
Keep themwhite,softandlovely.
Whatever your work;whatevertheweather,Sydalwillgiveyour
hands that care that will keep
them lovely. Use only a little
Sydal,and use itoften,especially
beforeandafterworkorexposureto weather. Sydal rubs rightin.KeepSydalalwayshandyand
your hands will keep beautiful:
Send name andaddress,togetherwith3d.in stamps for postage and packing, for
generousfreesample,toSydalProprietaryLtd,,I56WillisSt,Wellington. Box367.
SoldbyallChemistsandStores

SYDAL 0
FortheSkin-ItRubsRightIn

44

Lady,take careofYour
PIANO!

Feacher dustereactioare
nocenough} Planos:and
all Frenchpollshed furn-
Icureespeclally.need rege
ular polishingt0preservo
chelr beauty Of surface:6
"Bucpolishingtakestlme
YousayNotwhenYou4s8
Furnex-for Furnex cleans

asIcpolishesandglvesInstantly
aclearbrilliantfinlshchatrevlvesandprocects
chesurface_don'�neglectYour
furnlcureanylonger-pollshand
preserve Icwich

FURNEX
Liquid Veneer
FURNEX for_furlture -lbe
LiquidVeneertbatcleans08
Itpolisheswitbnederasmear["
Availableatall scores:

3otherJidyHouse Products
HANDEX HandProtector
BATHEX Bach Cleaner
WInDEXGlassCleaner
NZAgents;SA Smich&Co;,Led:,Auckland

(FURNEXL


